Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

6,424

6,750

R$
13,545.00

03-11-2017

03-11-2017

03-11-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
LOCACAO DE
VEICULOS E
MAQUINAS
PESADAS
DESTINADAS AS
SECRETARIAS
MUNICIPAIS,
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL N@
042/2017 - LOTE
02/ LIMPEZA
DAS RUAS NO
DISTRITO DE
SANTO
ANTONIO DO
MATUPI.




